
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the 22nd February, 1873.

REVENUE

AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1872 :—
Bank of England ... ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals 7.7 7"

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1872, to

22nd February,
1873.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

18,676,000
22,265,000
8,845,000
1,963,000
6,430,000
3,830,000

795,000
335,000

3,333,213

66.,472,213

75,814,865

2,664,521

£78,479,386

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

18,262,000
19,975,000
8,790,000
1.981,000
7,652,000
3,700,000

645,000
360,000

3,873,810

65,238,810

72,262,245

2,392,440

74,654,685

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEB PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... ... ...
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure <,..

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued frc

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt ..; ,

Bdancea .nrfMnwr. W*- {££ J gfi£.

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1872, to
22nd February,

1873.

£

25,676,353
1,487,779

35,237,586

62,401,718

2,467,797
313,000

2,555,078

67,737,593

9,525,461
1,216,332

£78,479,386

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

25,696,945
. 1,659,506

36,423,114

63,779,565

1,647,585
145,800
746,813

66,319,763

7,257,712
1,077,210

74,654,685
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