REVENUE  AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872-73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1872, to 22nd February, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet payments, from 1st April, 1872, to 22nd February, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequen for corresponding Period of last Year.
Salance on 1st April, 1872 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland	. <del>-</del>	7,706,924 1,635,728	5,678,915 1,344,520	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	26,830,000 1,780,000	25,676,353 1,487,779	25,696,945 1,659,506
REVENUE.		9,342,652	7,023,435	Supply Services voted by Parliament	42,703,000	35,237,586	36,423,114
Justoms	20,080,000 23,810,000 9,700,000 2,800,000 6,940,000 4,770,000 850,000 375,000 3,800,000	18,676,000 22,265,000 8,845,000 1,968,000 6,430,000 3,830,000 795,000 335,000 3,333,213	18,262,000 19,975,000 8,790,000 1,981,000 7,652,000 3,700,000 645,000 3,60,000 3,873,810	Expenditure	£71,813,000	62,401,718	63,779,565
Revenue	£71,625,000	66,472,213	65,238,810			·	
Total including Balance		75,814,865	72,262,245	OTHER PAYMENTS.			·
OTHER RECEIPTS.  Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		2,664,521 2,39	0.200.440	Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt		313,000	1,647,585 145,800 746,813
			2,392,440		•	67,737,593	66,319,763
			Balances on 22nd February, 1873:— $\left\{ egin{matrix} \mathbf{E} \\ \mathbf{E} \end{array}  ight.$	ank of England ank of Ireland	9,525,461 1,216,382	7,257,712 1,077,210	
. Tot	als	£78,479,386	74,654,685	Tot	als	£78,479,386	74,654,685